
5A MALE PWR RESULTS

5A Male PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 276.6 325.0 0

2 Aaron Stark Eisenhower Tigers 286.6 300.0 0

3 Joshua	 Clark Olathe West Owls 261.8 295.0 0

4 Alijandro Griese LV Pioneers 268.6 290.0 0

5 Will Johnson Bonner Springs High School 368.8 285.0 0

6 Cion Harris Basehor Linwood 254.5 280.0 0

7 Oscar	 Ortiz Olathe West Owls 306.8 280.0 0

8 Alejandro Mora Diaz Bonner Springs High School 256.2 265.0 0

9 Gaven Deal Pittsburg 306.0 240.0 0

10 Legolas	 Mora Olathe West Owls 260.4 235.0 0

11 Blake Harrison Pittsburg 264.4 230.0 0

12 Robbie Dervin Mill Valley 266.6 230.0 0

13 Aidan  Shaffer Mill Valley 276.4 220.0 0

14 Zach Waisenant Pittsburg 259.8 200.0 0

15 Ben Zluticky Kapaun Mt. Carmel 261.2 200.0 0

16 Logan Davis Valley Center Hornets 269.2 190.0 0

17 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 275.0 190.0 0

18 Andrew Welty LV Pioneers 326.8 180.0 0

19 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 289.6 165.0 0

20 Jacob  Adcox Bonner Springs High School 265.4 145.0 0

21 Jerod Payne Valley Center Hornets 288.4 0 0

5A Male PWR Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cion Harris Basehor Linwood 254.5 510.0 0

2 Alejandro Mora Diaz Bonner Springs High School 256.2 500.0 0

3 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 276.6 495.0 0

4 Will Johnson Bonner Springs High School 368.8 495.0 0

5 Alijandro Griese LV Pioneers 268.6 485.0 0

6 Robbie Dervin Mill Valley 266.6 475.0 0

7 Jerod Payne Valley Center Hornets 288.4 470.0 0

8 Oscar	 Ortiz Olathe West Owls 306.8 450.0 0

9 Aaron Stark Eisenhower Tigers 286.6 435.0 0

10 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 289.6 420.0 0

11 Andrew Welty LV Pioneers 326.8 420.0 0

12 Legolas	 Mora Olathe West Owls 260.4 410.0 0

13 Logan Davis Valley Center Hornets 269.2 410.0 0

14 Joshua	 Clark Olathe West Owls 261.8 405.0 0

15 Gaven Deal Pittsburg 306.0 405.0 0

16 Blake Harrison Pittsburg 264.4 370.0 0

17 Zach Waisenant Pittsburg 259.8 345.0 0

18 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 275.0 345.0 0

19 Jacob  Adcox Bonner Springs High School 265.4 300.0 0

20 Ben Zluticky Kapaun Mt. Carmel 261.2 265.0 0

21 Aidan  Shaffer Mill Valley 276.4 0 0

5A Male PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cion Harris Basehor Linwood 254.5 330.0 0

2 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 276.6 315.0 0

3 Robbie Dervin Mill Valley 266.6 295.0 0

4 Alijandro Griese LV Pioneers 268.6 295.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Aidan  Shaffer Mill Valley 276.4 290.0 0

6 Alejandro Mora Diaz Bonner Springs High School 256.2 250.0 0

7 Oscar	 Ortiz Olathe West Owls 306.8 245.0 0

8 Joshua	 Clark Olathe West Owls 261.8 240.0 0

9 Will Johnson Bonner Springs High School 368.8 240.0 0

10 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 275.0 235.0 0

11 Legolas	 Mora Olathe West Owls 260.4 225.0 0

12 Aaron Stark Eisenhower Tigers 286.6 225.0 0

13 Jerod Payne Valley Center Hornets 288.4 225.0 0

14 Gaven Deal Pittsburg 306.0 225.0 0

15 Blake Harrison Pittsburg 264.4 215.0 0

16 Logan Davis Valley Center Hornets 269.2 190.0 0

17 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 289.6 190.0 0

18 Jacob  Adcox Bonner Springs High School 265.4 185.0 0

19 Andrew Welty LV Pioneers 326.8 170.0 0

20 Zach Waisenant Pittsburg 259.8 165.0 0

21 Ben Zluticky Kapaun Mt. Carmel 261.2 135.0 0

5A Male PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 276.6 1135.0 10

2 Cion Harris Basehor Linwood 254.5 1120.0 8

3 Alijandro Griese LV Pioneers 268.6 1070.0 6

4 Will Johnson Bonner Springs High School 368.8 1020.0 4

5 Alejandro Mora Diaz Bonner Springs High School 256.2 1015.0 2

6 Robbie Dervin Mill Valley 266.6 1000.0 1

7 Oscar	 Ortiz Olathe West Owls 306.8 975.0 0

8 Aaron Stark Eisenhower Tigers 286.6 960.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Joshua	 Clark Olathe West Owls 261.8 940.0 0

10 Legolas	 Mora Olathe West Owls 260.4 870.0 0

11 Gaven Deal Pittsburg 306.0 870.0 0

12 Blake Harrison Pittsburg 264.4 815.0 0

13 Logan Davis Valley Center Hornets 269.2 790.0 0

14 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 289.6 775.0 0

15 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 275.0 770.0 0

16 Andrew Welty LV Pioneers 326.8 770.0 0

17 Zach Waisenant Pittsburg 259.8 710.0 0

18 Jerod Payne Valley Center Hornets 288.4 695.0 0

19 Jacob  Adcox Bonner Springs High School 265.4 630.0 0

20 Ben Zluticky Kapaun Mt. Carmel 261.2 600.0 0

21 Aidan  Shaffer Mill Valley 276.4 510.0 0


